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APERITIFS oz pour) LOCAL SPIRITS (202 pour)

Los Poblanos Barrel Aged Aperitivo 12 Los Poblanos Lavender Gin 12
Aperol 2 Los Poblanos Western Dry Gin 12
Bonal Gentiane Quina 2 As Above So Below Absinthe Verte 12
Byrhh Grand Quinquina 12 As Above So Below Aradia Aperitivo 12
Campari 12 As Above So Below Big Nose Kate Whiskey 14
Caperitif A.A. Badenhorst 12 As Above So Below Ritual Vodka 12
Cappelletti Aperitivo 10 As Above So Below Sigil Gin 12
Carpano Antica Sweet Vermouth 12 Culebra Desert Sotol 12
Cocchi Americano 12 Dry Point Dry Spell Bourbon 12
Cocchi di Torino Sweet Vermouth 12 Dry Point Los Pasos Brandy 12
Cocchi Rosa 12 Dry Point Six Shooter Rye 12
Contratto Rosso 12 Dry Point Slow Desert Agave 12
Cynar 12 KGB Spirits Hacienda Gin 12
Dolin Dry Vermouth 2 Left Turn Brothers Old Tom Gin 12
Dudognon Pineau de Charentes 14 Little Toad Creek 5 Ducks Reposado Agave 12
Lust;u Vermut Blanco 12 Nikle Gin 12
Nonino Aperitivo 12 Red River Cabresto Canyon Agave 12
Pio Cesare Vermouth di Torino 12 Rolling Still Green Chile Vodka 12
Ramazzotti Aperitivo Rosado 12 Rolling Still Red Chile Vodka 12
Saler’s Gentiane 12 Santa Fe Apple Brandy 14
St. George Bruto Americano 18 Santa Fe Atapifio Liqueur 17
Suze 12 Santa Fe Colegakan Apple Brandy Cask 14
Tempus Fugit Gran Classico 12 Santa Fe Colkegan Single Malt 17
Vallet Granada 12 Santa Fe Silver Coyote 12

Santa Fe Wheeler’s Gin 12

Tumbleroot Agave Spirit 12

Tumbleroot Oro Rum 12



BOURBON WHISKEY (20z pour)

1792 Full Proof

1792 Sweet Wheat

Blanton’s

Blood Oath Pact 10
Bomberger’s

Buffalo Trace

E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Eagle Rare

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
Elliott Brothers 10 year
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Wheated
High West Rum Barrel Cask
Larceny Barrel Proof
Michter’s Sour Mash
Mitcher’s Small Batch
Noah’s Mill

Old Forester 1910

Old Forester 1920

Old Forester 1924

Rabbit Hole Cavehill
Rabbit Hole Dareringer
Rabbit Hole Heigold
Rowan’s Creek

Shenk’s

Smoke Wagon Desert Colt
Smoke Wagon Small Batch
Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered
Uncle Nearest Single Barrel
Weller Special Reserve
Wilderness Trail 6 year
Wilderness Trail Wheated
Willett Wheated 8 year
Woodford Batch Proof 121.2

20
18
18
45
35
12
17

15
18
25
22
22
18
16
18
16
18

15
18
34
18
22
18
16
30
14

15
18
18
12
22
20

60

32

RYE WHISKEY (zoz pour)

A Midwinter Night’s Dram

Angel’s Envy

Barrel Seagrass

Buzzard’s Roost Cigar

Heaven Hill Grain to Glass

Lot 40

Michter’s

Old Overholt

Rittenhouse

Sazerac

Smoke Wagon

Thomas H. Handy

WhistlePig 12 year

WhistlePig 15 year

WhistlePig Boss Hog Juggernaut
Wild Turkey Master’s Keep Triumph
Wilderness Trail

Willett 4 year

Willett 7 year

Woodford Campo Single Barrel Select

AMERICAN WHISKEY (20z pour)

Breuckelen Distilling 77 (wheat)

George Dickel Bottled in Bond 12 year (Tennessee)

George Dickel No. 12 (Tennessee)
Heaven Hill Mellow Corn (corn)

High West High Country (single malt)
Uncle Nearest Single Barrel (Tennessee)
WhistlePig 21 year (single malt)
WhistlePig 25 year (single malt)

40
25
26
18
22
12

12

12
12
18
42
40
8o
100
65
18
20
40

12

12

10
10
40
18
125

200



SCOTCH WHISKY (20z pour)

Aberlour 12 year
Ardnamurchan

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 year
Balvenie Doublewood 12 year
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Islay Barley
Bruichladdich Octomore 15.1
Bruichladdich Octomore 15.3
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Dalmore 12 year
GlenAllachie 18 year

Glen Garioch 1999
Glenmorangie 10 year
Glenmorangie 12 year
Glenrothes Bourbon Cask
Lagavulin 16 year

Maclean’s Nose (blended)

JAPANESE WHISKY (202 pour)

Eigashima Akashi Single Malt
Fukano 12 year

Iwai Tradition

Mars Whisky Komagatake
Nikka From The Barrel
Ohishi 11 year Mizunara

IRISH WHISKEY (202 pour)

Power’s
Redbreast 12 year
Redbreast 27 year
Spot - Blue

Spot - Green
Spot - Yellow

OTHER WHISKEY (202 pour)

Barrel Gold Dovetail (USA/CAN)
Reisetbauer 15 year Single Malt (Austria)
Penderyn Madeira Cask (Wales)

18
18
25
20
16
18
60
75
20
18
38
20
$$
14
18
20

14

26
30
16
24
22

22

12
20
150
75
18

40

MEZCAL (z0z pour)

Banhez Mexicano

Banhez Pechuga de Pavo

Clase Azul

Cinco Sentidos Pechuga de Mole Poblano
El Jolgorio Arroquefio (Ancestral)

El Jolgorio Coyote (Ancestral)

El Jolgorio Cuishe

El Jolgorio Espadin

El Jolgorio Mexicano

El Jolgorio Pechuga

El Jolgorio Sierrudo

El Jolgorio Sierrudo (Ancestral)

El Jolgorio Tepextate (Ancestral)
Erstwhile 5 Spice Duck Pechuga
Erstwhile Thanksgiving Turkey Pechuga
Erstwhile Espadin (Ancestral)

Erstwhile Henequén

Granalta Espadin

Gusto Histérico Cuishe/Espadin de Milpa/Tepextate

Gusto Histérico Espadin/Bicuixe

Gusto Histérico Madrecuixe/Bicuixe/
Espadin/Tepextate

Gusto Histérico Madrecuixe/Bicuixe/Tepextate

Gusto Histérico Mexicano
Gusto Histérico Tepextate/Jabali
Gusto Histérico Tobala

La Medida Tobala

Macurichos Espadin Con Cacao

Neta Espadin/Bicuixe/Madrecuixe/Coyote

Neta Madrecuixe/ Tepextate
Neta Mexacanito/Barril
Real Minero Arroqueno
Real Minero Barril

Real Minero Largo

Real Minero Pechuga

Rey Campero Espadin

Rey Campero Jabali

Rey Campero Tepextate

32
24
75
48
55
55
30
24
30
30
26
55
32
35
35
32
35

12

30

24

30
24
24
25
18
42
42
42
38
38
34
48
12
30
28



TEQUILA (z0z pour)

Arette Anejo

Arette Blanco

Arette Reposado

Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Joven
Chamucos Afiejo
Clase Azul Afiejo
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Ultra Anejo
Fortaleza Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Herrardura Legend Anejo
Komos Anejo

Komos Rosa Reposado
Lalo Blanco

Santanera Blanco
Siete Leguas Afiejo
Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado
Tears of Llorona
Tepozan Afiejo
Tepozan Blanco

Tepozan Reposado

24
16
20
20
46
20
60
8o
30
40
225
25
14
20
40
35
15
20
20
15
18
62
20
14
18

RAICILLA, BACANORA,

DESTILADO DE AGAVE & SOTOL

(20z pour)

Batuq Bacanora Reserva

Batuq Bacanora Blanco
Caballito Cerrero Azul Blanco
Caballito Cerrero Chato Blanco
Chacolo Brocha v.3a

Chacolo Brocha/Ixtero v.1
Chawar Miske Blanco

Juerte Destilado de Pulque
Lucero Papalometl

Luneta Cuerno/Chino

Luneta Destilado con Iguana
Luneta Destilado de Pulque
Mazot Bacanora Anisado
Mazot Palmilla Sotol

Oro de Coyame Sotol Vibrona
Rezpiral Alejandrina & Nicolas’ Tepeztate
Rezpiral Berta’s Tobala
Rezpiral Simeon’s Barril/Espadin
Sotoleros Bienvenido

Sotoleros Nando y Lalo
Sotoleros Paco y Salmon
Sotoleros Tavi Lechuguilla

Sotol Por Siempre

Sunora Bacanora

24
12
22
22
32
32
12
12
28
34
34
12
20
20
14
28
32
28
26
26
26
26
14
14



GIN (z0z pour)

NEW WESTERN

Los Poblanos Lavender
Los Poblanos Western Dry
Bruichladdich The Botanist
Forthave Blue

Granicera Floral
Granicera Herbal
Granicera Especiado

Kyoto Ki No Tea

Kyoto Ki No Bi

Letherbee Autumnal
Letherbee Vernal

Nikka Coffey

Roku

St. George Botanivore
Uncle Val’s Peppered

Uncle Val’s Restorative

LONDON DRY
Boodles
Drumshanbo
Fords

Monkey 47
Sipsmith
Vanagandr

OTHER GIN

Los Poblanos Barrel Rested
Bols Genever

Hayman’s Old Tom

Koval Barreled

Plymouth

12
12
16
12
16
16
16
20
20
14
14
14
12
12
12

12

14
18
12
17
14
17

15
14
14
14
15

RUM & SUGARCANE (20z pour)

Batavia Arrack

Black Tot Finest Caribbean
Patrick St. Surin Clairin

Meles Augustin Normil Clairin
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Planas

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
El Dorado 8 year

El Dorado 15 year

El Dorado 21 year

Flor de Cafia 7 year Gran Reserva
Flor de Cafia 25 year Centenario
Hamilton Navy Grog

Hamilton White Stache

Novo Fogo Cachaga Silver
Novo Fogo Cachaca Barrel Aged
Plantaray Dark

Rhum J.M. Agricole Blanc
Smith & Cross

Uruapan Agricole Charanda Anejo
Worthy Park Silver

Worthy Park Overproof

Wray & Nephew

BRANDY & COGNAC (z0z pour)

Adrien Camut 18 year Calvados 18 year
Banhez Distilado de Pina

Blume Marillen Apricot

Caravedo Mosto Verde Pisco

Cardenal Mendoza Brandy

Chateau de Pellehaut Armagnac 1988
Christian Drouin Hors d’Age Calvados
Domaine Boingneres Armagnac 2001
Hine Triomphe Cognac

Marchesi di Gresy Moscato Grappa
Marchesi di Gresy Nebbiolo Grappa
Martell Cordon Bleu Cognac

Metaxa 12 Stars

Mette Framboise Sauvage

Park Cognac VS

Park Cognac VSOP

Poli Arzente Brandy

Reisetbauer Carrot

Schladerer Kirschwasser

Sempé Armagnac 1973

14
16
12
12
12
12
14
14
20

26
16

40
21
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
12
14
14

48
14
12
14
16

60
42
50

225
12
12

54
12
26
17
18
32
38
12

40



VODKA (202 pour)

Absolut Elyx (wheat)

As Above So Below Ritual (barley)
Good Liquorworks (cascara)

Grey Goose (wheat)

Haku (rice)

Monopolowa (potato)

Nikka Coffey (corn & barley)
Nikle (grain)

Spirit Guild Vapid (clementine)
Tito’s (corn)

OTHER SPIRITS (202 pour)

Banhez Destilado de Pifia
L’Arack de Musar

Linie Aquavit

O.P. Anderson Aquavit
Romana Sambuca

St. George Absinthe Verte
Vieux Pontarlier Absinthe

DIGESTIF'S (z0z pour)
Alta Verde Amaro

Angostura di Amaro
Becherovka

Bigallet China China Amer
Branca Fernet

Braulio Amaro

Cardamaro

Cocchi Barolo Chinato
Cocchi Dopo Teatro Amaro
Elisir Novasalus Amaro
Forthave Marseille Amaro
Letherbee Fernet

Mondino Amaro
Montenegro Amaro
Pasubio Amaro

Ramazotti Amaro

Sfumato Amaro

Vallet Amargo

Vallet Fernet

20

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

14
12
12
14
12
22

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
12
17
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

LIQUEURS (z0z pour)

Ancho Reyes

Averell Damson Plum Gin
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Benedictine

Bitter Truth Golden Falernum
Bitter Truth Pimento Dram
Branca Menta

Chartreuse Green

Chartreuse VEP Green
Chartreuse VEP Yellow
Chartreuse Yellow

Combier Kummel

Combier Litchi

Combier Orange

Combier Pamplemousse
Combier Pastéque

D’Aristi Xtabentin

Dolin Genepy les Chamois
Drambuie

Forthave Genepi

Frangelico

Giffard Banane du Brésil
Giffard Cassis Noir de Bourgogne
Giffard Creme de Cacao White
Giffard Fraise des Bois
Giffard Framboise

Giffard Fruits de la Passion
Giffard Pamplemousse

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Grand Marnier Louis Alexandre
Hamilton Pimento Dram
Italicus Bergamot

John D. Taylor Falernum

Kronan Swedish Punsch

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
18
35
35
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
18
12
12
12

12



LIQUEURS CONT’D. (z0z pour)

Lazzaroni Amaretto
Lazzaroni Limoncello

Licor 43 Cuarenta y Tres

Los Poblanos Java

Luxardo Maraschino

Nixta Elote

Nux Alpina Walnut

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
Rothman & Winter Apricot
Rothman & Winter Cherry
Rothman & Winter Elderberry
Rothman & Winter Peach
Rothman & Winter Pear
Rothman & Winter Violette
Sipsmith Sloe Gin

St. Elizabeth’s Pimento Dram
St. George NOLA Coffee

St. George Spiced Pear
Strega

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



